

Preferred by Nature hereby certifies that

EUROPARQUET Sp. z o.o.

Hutki 5 Krasnobród, 22-440 Poland

conform with the following standards: FSC-STD-40-004 V3-1 FSC-STD-50-001 V2-1 EN

The certificate is valid from 18 October 2023 to 17 October 2028 Certificate version date: 01 March 2025

Certification scope

Single Chain of Custody

Certificate registration code

PBN-COC-013490

FSC™ license code

FSC-C118094

S FSC

Justinas Janulaitis Management board member Filosoofi 31, Tartu, Estonia

Specific information regarding products and/or sites is listed in the appendix(es) of this certificate. The validity and exact scope covered by this certificate shall always be verified at www.info.fsc.org. This certificate itself does not constitute evidence that a particular product supplied by the certificate holder is FSC certified [or FSC Controlled Wood]. Products offered, shipped or sold by the certificate holder can only be considered covered by the scope of this certificate when the required FSC claim is clearly stated on sales and delivery documents. The physical printed certificate remains the property of Preferred by Nature OÜ and shall be returned upon request.



Appendix A: Scope of EUROPARQUET Sp. z o.o. FSC Chain of Custody Certificate PBN-COC-013490

Product type	Trade name	Output FSC claims
W11.5.2	Paruqet floor / Parkiet	FSC 100%
W9.1	Finger jointed glue board / Płyta meblowa łączona na mini-wczepy	FSC 100%
W9.5	Solid-wood board / Płyty z litego drewna	FSC 100%

Certificate version date: 01-03-2025 Page 2 of 3



Appendix B: Scope of EUROPARQUET Sp. z o.o. FSC Chain of Custody Certificate PBN-COC-013490

No	Site name	Address	Sub-code
1	EUROPARQUET Sp. z o.o.	Hutki 5 Krasnobród 22-440 Poland	

Certificate version date: 01-03-2025 Page 3 of 3